2002

2000

2000 -

2000

Fluctuation in groundwater level prior to
the critical failure point of the crustal
rocks

2001

Temporal change in permeability of the
rock estimated from repeated water
injection experiments near the Nojima
Fault in Awaji Island, Japan

2002 6

2002 8

2002 7

2002 11

2003 1

2002 10

2002 10

2002 11

2002 5

Geophysical
Research Letters

Geophysical
Research Letters

American
Geophysical Union

American
Geophysical Union

55

32

47

47

30

55

55

32

29

1 75 82
3 83 91
3 171 176
5 699 704
10.10
1 29/20
02GLO
16050
2 119 127
2 153 166
4 135 147

10 121-1 121-4




2002

2000

2000

2000 - -

Japan-Taiwan International Workshop
on Hydrological and Geochemical
Research for Earthquake Prediction

Strategical roles of hydrological and
geochemical methods in earthquake
prediction research

2001
11 2002 4

2002
5 2002 10

Hydrological and geochemical research
for earthquake prediction by
Geological Survey of Japan

2003 1

2003 1

2002 6

2002 6

2002 7

2003 1

2002 9

2002 8

2003 2

2002 10

GSJ Open-file Report:
Proceedings of Japan-
Taiwan International
Workshop on Hydrological
and Geochemical Research
for Earthquake
Prediction

Proceedings of 5-th
Taiwan-Japan Joint
Seminar on Natural
Hazards Mitigation

581
581 1 2
574 16 23
574 3 4
255 255
14 5 37 39

384 Koizumi-1 Koizumi-12

68 424 430
69 461 468
303 313




2002

2002 5

2002 5

2000

Hydrological and geochemical research
for earthquake prediction by
Geological Survey of Japan

Extraction of Hydrological Anomalies
related to earthquakes

Comparisons of GPS-measured relative
height with geodetic observations in
the Tokai region

2002 8

2003 2

2003 1

2002 11

2003 1

2003 3

2002 8

2003 2

2003 1

Proceedings of the
fourth Joint Meeting of
Panel on Earthquake
Research, United States-
Japan conference of
development and
utilization of natural
resources

Method and Application
of Signal Processing in
Seismic Network
Operations

Springer-Verlag

GPS GPS

Proc. of the

International Workshop Ministry of

on GPS Meteorology - GPS Education, Culture,
Meteorology: Ground- Sports, Science and
Based and Space-Borne Technology
Applications -

68
82
581
68
69

1-17-1

239

53

11

239

235

174

355

411

1-17-1

245

57

13

243

250

186

365

424




	査読あり
	2002ﬂ�Ł\Ÿ_Ł¶‹êŠŠ2.pdf
	査読なし

	2002ﬂ�Ł\Ÿ_Ł¶‹êŠŠ3.pdf
	査読なし (2)


